TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed

08/08/2018 4/13/2022

DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME

4/13/2022

Wednesday 12:30 AM EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
1:00 AM EPA: Dollars Down the Drain

1:30 AM EPA: Good Clean Water
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
5:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM Zion Lutheran Devotional
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
9:00 AM BFTP: Pee Wee Football Pt. 2
10:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
1:00 PM Senior Wellness
1:15 PM Start With A Story
2:00 PM MVVM: Harry Ashburn
3:00 PM Hollywood Makeover
3:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
5:30 PM Traditional
7:00 PM Veterans: D-Day: A Crowning Glory
7:30 PM Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
8:30 PM Contemporary

9:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

4/14/2022 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater

Thursday 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
8:00 AM Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
9:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:45 AM MSWCD: Companion Gardening 2013
10:30 AM MSWCD: Soil to Spoon



4/15/2022
Friday

4/16/2022
Saturday

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

BookEnds

Senior Living

DREAM: WACO Wag-in 2011

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

Veteran: American Veterans Paranormal Serv.
'16

MCPD: Inside a Bee Hive

Tipp Memories

Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater
Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Council Meeting
EPA: Recycling 101
MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: #3
Beekeeping Basics

Senior Living

Let's Eat

MVVM: #3

Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp Memories

Hollywood Makeover
MCPD: Hug the Earth Festival 2015
BFTP:Face on Mars (pt 2)
Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

MSWCD: Garbage Island

MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: River Smart
Homes

Monroe Township Meeting
Movie: King's Man

Semper Fi K-9 at Senior Center
Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Cartoons

Tipp City Council Meeting



4/17/2022
Sunday

4/18/2022
Monday

10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM

Deeper Studies
Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Zion Lutheran Devotional
MSWCD: Stormwater & Raingardens
2015

BFTP: Roundhouse Mural Unveiling '99

Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

DREAM: Trap/Neuter/Return 2018

Public Domain Theater
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Have History Will Travel

CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditional

MCPD: Gardening Tipps & Behind the
Scenes

Word Of Deliverance
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

AIG: Why is There Death and Suffering?
Golf Tips With Gary Bower

Bookends

Motor Sports Mania

EPA: Mired in Tires

Down Dog Yoga

Monroe Township Meeting
Wandering with Woody
Church Service: Zion Lutheran

Zion Lutheran Devotional

Stamp Ministry

EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly Cleaning
MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: After the



4/19/2022
Tuesday

8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Storm

Movie: Sugarbaby
PSAs, Message Board
Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting

WACO: Distinguished Flying Cross Recipients
5/13

Historical Society: Apollo in Tipp City
MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: Building

Green

Monroe Township Meeting
AlG: Did God Greate in 6 Literal Days?
MSWCD: Backyard Conservation & You

Movie: Inside Out
WACO: Richard Curry: Flying Across
Country

Monroe Township Meeting
This Side Up
PSAs, Message Board






