

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed
08/08/2018 4/13/2022

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
4/13/2022		
Wednesday	12:30 AM	EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
	1:00 AM	EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
	1:30 AM	EPA: Good Clean Water
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	5:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
	9:00 AM	BFTP: Pee Wee Football Pt. 2
	10:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	1:00 PM	Senior Wellness
	1:15 PM	Start With A Story
	2:00 PM	MVVM: Harry Ashburn
	3:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
	3:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	5:30 PM	Traditional
	7:00 PM	Veterans: D-Day: A Crowning Glory
	7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	8:30 PM	Contemporary
	9:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

4/14/2022	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Thursday	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	8:00 AM	Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
	9:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:45 AM	MSWCD: Companion Gardening 2013
	10:30 AM	MSWCD: Soil to Spoon

11:00 AM	BookEnds
12:00 PM	Senior Living
1:00 PM	DREAM: WACO Wag-in 2011
1:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	Veteran: American Veterans Paranormal Serv.
6:00 PM	'16
7:00 PM	MCPD: Inside a Bee Hive
7:30 PM	Tipp Memories
9:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

4/15/2022	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Friday	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	10:30 AM	EPA: Recycling 101
	11:00 AM	MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: #3
	11:30 AM	Beekeeping Basics
	1:00 PM	Senior Living
	2:30 PM	Let's Eat
	3:00 PM	MVVM: #3
	4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	6:00 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
	8:00 PM	MCPD: Hug the Earth Festival 2015
	9:00 PM	BFTP:Face on Mars (pt 2)
	10:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

4/16/2022	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Saturday	9:00 AM	MSWCD: Garbage Island
		MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: River Smart
	9:45 AM	Homes
	10:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	12:00 PM	Movie: King's Man
	2:30 PM	Semper Fi K-9 at Senior Center
	3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 PM	Born Again
	7:00 PM	Cartoons
	8:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

	10:30 PM	Deeper Studies
	11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
4/17/2022	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday	9:00 AM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
	9:30 AM	MSWCD: Stormwater & Raingardens 2015
	10:00 AM	BFTP: Roundhouse Mural Unveiling '99
	11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	12:00 PM	Traditional
	1:30 PM	DREAM: Trap/Neuter/Return 2018
	2:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	4:30 PM	Contemporary
	6:00 PM	Have History Will Travel
		CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
	6:30 PM	Traditional
		MCPD: Gardening Tipps & Behind the
	8:30 PM	Scenes
	9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
	11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
4/18/2022	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Monday	9:00 AM	AIG: Why is There Death and Suffering?
	10:00 AM	Golf Tips With Gary Bower
	11:00 AM	Bookends
	12:00 PM	Motor Sports Mania
	1:00 PM	EPA: Mired in Tires
	1:30 PM	Down Dog Yoga
	2:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	4:30 PM	Wandering with Woody
	5:00 PM	Church Service: Zion Lutheran
	6:00 PM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
	6:30 PM	Stamp Ministry
	6:45 PM	EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly Cleaning
	7:30 PM	MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: After the

Storm
8:00 PM Movie: Sugarbaby
10:00 PM PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM Public Domain Theater

4/19/2022
Tuesday
6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
7:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
8:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
WACO: Distinguished Flying Cross Recipients
10:00 AM 5/13
11:00 AM Historical Society: Apollo in Tipp City
MSWCD: Reduce Runoff: Building
12:00 PM Green
12:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
2:30 PM AIG: Did God Create in 6 Literal Days?
3:00 PM MSWCD: Backyard Conservation & You
3:30 PM Movie: Inside Out
WACO: Richard Curry: Flying Across
5:00 PM Country
6:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
8:00 PM This Side Up
9:00 PM PSAs, Message Board

